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E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/F&
e
e
&
s
e
e
&
e
e
&
e
&
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
E/*
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
e
e

2469[ETH

M=

F—net
F—net
F—net
F—net
F—net
F—net
F—net

SRREM
FRREM
FRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
FRREM
SRREM

SRREM

£E

4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

FR28%F6A30H

ER Hiff

36 34,800
34 35,280
34 13,400
32 13,900
26 28,280
28 28,280
30 28,280
30 20,280
30 20,280
30 25,280
32 35,280
30 25,280
28 28,280
24 28,280
32 25,280
30 25,280
30 20,280
30 20,280
24 28,280
42 35,600
32 35,280
36 21,700
30 14,100
24 ~ 26 14,100
22 20,280
24 ~ 26 25,280
34 35,280
32 17,200
36 13,600
34 12,100
36 12,100
34 15,150
38 12,100
40 13,200
40 13,200
36 13,100
38 17,100
36 17,100
40 14,800
36 17,100
36 9,000
38 9,000
36 12,120
36 12,120
36 12,100
40 12,500
34 12,100
34 12,100
34 12,100
24 ~ 28 28,280
32 16,000
44 10,000
34 9,000
36 9,000
36 10,000
40 13,600
36 10,000
34 10,000
36 11,000
40 11,000
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62
63
64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85

87
88

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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&
P&
&
&
E/%
E/%
E/%
P&
&
P&
P&
&
P&
P&
&
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
&
&
E/%
E/%
E/*
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/*&
&
P&
s
e
&
e
£z
£z
£z
E/&
E/*
s
e
e
&
s
e
e
e
e
&
e

HES

SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRREM
SRAIERA
SRREM

£E

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0

38

36
38
34
40
38
34
32
36
36
34
36
38
46
28
28
36
32
32
32
30
24
24
30
30
24
28
32
24
34
42
38
38
24
20
28
24
22
20
30
30
22
30
30
30
44
36
30
30
24
32
24
32
30
32
34
30
24
34
30
30

~ 32
~ 28
~ 28
~ 32

~ 28
~ 30

~ 22

~ 28
~ 28
~ 22
~ 32
~ 32
~ 28
~ 32
~ 32
~ 32

~ 26

Hiff

12,500
12,100
12,100
10,000
10,000
11,000
14,000
12,100
10,000
11,000
11,000
10,000
14,300
19,000
14,100
15,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
14,000
16,300
16,700
21,000
18,280
36,500

8,000

9,000
21,000
14,100
20,280
20,280
18,600
18,600
16,800
13,500
13,000
13,000
13,500
10,000
12,900

5,000

5,000

5,000
13,000
14,000
14,800
13,000
13,000
10,000
13,000
10,000
16,100
14,600
13,000
13,000
13,000



HifiNo.
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

#iiE
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&
&
P&
&
&
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E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
P&
&
E/%
E/%
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/&
E/*&
E/&
E/&
E/*%
E/*%
E/&
E/*
X
&
&
&
&
e
e
e
&
e
&
E/&
E/&
E/&
s
e
e
E/*
E/&
E/&
E/*
E/&
E/&
s
&

HES

E.UEIEH
FREEHA
;]
F—net
F—net

F-netpf
F—net

F—net
F—net

FRREAS
FOREAS
FRREA

F-net

DEEM

oul

SRREM
FRREM

l:lll-\ HIE *2-
l:lll-\ HIE *2-
aOaLE
l:lll-\ HIE *1
l:lll-\ HIE *1
FRREA

FREEFT
FRREA

£E
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
20
20
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0

38

30
32
36

36
34
28
24
24
24
32
28
26
28
38

42
30

30
34
30
24
24
20
24
30
24
24
24
28
20
20
18
18
16
18
18
16
16
14
16
16
12
36
38
24
32
26
32
32
30
30
30
24
34
32
24
24
30
24
28
28
22
32
30

~ 26
~ 28
~ 28

~ 28
~ 28
~ 22
~ 26

~ 26
~ 26
~ 28
~ 30
~ 22
~ 22
~ 22

~ 22
~ 22

~ 18
~ 18
~ 13

~ 28

~ 26

~ 28
~ 26

~ 26

Hiff

13,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
16,300
16,500
14,000
18,000
15,300
16,700
16,290
17,300
12,000
20,280
14,100
23,850
18,600
18,600
13,600
23,850
14,000
25,100
25,100
17,600
17,300
14,000
17,300
14,000
14,000
17,300
16,500
15,000
15,590
15,600
16,550
16,080
16,690
15,330
16,550
17,680
15,390
12,000

9,000
10,000

6,000

9,000
10,000
12,000
14,000
14,000
13,000
13,000
10,000
20,280
17,100
20,280
13,000
14,000
14,000
17,300
14,100
17,500
18,280
20,280
20,280
13,500
10,000



HifiNo.
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042

LS
E/%
E/%
E/¥
¥
E/¥
¥
E/%
E/%
E/¥
E/¥
¥
E/¥
E/¥
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/%
E/¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
¥
E/%
E/¥
¥
¥
¥
¥

HES

B AIEHA

REEH
REEH

]

FRREA
FRREA

£E

4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0

38

20 ~ 22
16

14

20 ~ 22
16 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
16

14

14

20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
18 ~ 22
16 ~ 22
28

36

32

24 ~ 28
26 ~ 28
30

34

34

34

38

42

34

32

24 ~ 26
32

36

24 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
30

32

34

38

24

26 ~ 28
30

24 ~ 26
16 ~ 18
16 ~ 18

Hiff

15,900
17,550
14,650
10,500
11,000

9,300
16,290
12,000
14,190
15,800
11,500
15,330
11,000
20,280
23,550
20,280
18,100
13,000
11,800
14,200
12,100
12,300
14,200
10,000
12,100
13,000
16,800
16,600
18,300
14,100
16,800
11,500
13,000
12,850
12,850
12,850
17,300
16,500
14,000
14,000
10,000
11,000



